Ssd Diskler

Uriin

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Marka

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

30,45

36,75

40,95

40,95

18,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



